
 

ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 

Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001 
 CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3 

PHONE: 0361-2739520Web: www.aegcl.co.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 
CORRIGENDUM-II 

 

This is for general information that the bill of quantities for the work – 

1. Construction of Bitumen Road at the proposed 132/33 KV AIIMS GSS 
2. Construction of RCC Drain (550x750) mm inner dimension along the approach road & 

colony road at the proposed 132/33 KV AIIMS GSS 
3. Construction of RCC Box Culvert (7x1.5) at the proposed 132/33 KV AIIMS GSS. 
4. Construction of Paver Block Road at the proposed 132/33 KV AIIMS GSS 
5. Construction of parking shed for 2,3 and 5 vehicles and landscaping at the proposed AIIMS 

GSS 
uploaded vide NIT No: - AEGCL/DGM(Civil)/2021-22/04 dtd.28.06.2021 has certain anomaly, such 

that the entered amount is doubled due a defect in the excel sheet of BOQ. The participating 

bidders are requested to enter their rates and the calculation correction will be done by AEGCL’s 

end during price bid evaluation. 

 

 

                                                                                                                                Sd/-        

Deputy General Manager (Civil) 

Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited. 

Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar 

 

 

http://www.aegcl.co.in/

